1936

N —

AN L B~ W

7.
8.
0.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

(

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

. Gerda Paumgarten
. Christl Cranz

. Anna Rueegg

. Grete Weikert

. Evelyne Pinching
. Elvira Osirnig

Nini Zogg
Jeannette Kessler
Kaethe Grasseger

AUT
GER

SUI
AUT
GBR
SUI

SUI
GBR
GER

Gratia Schimmelpenninck NED

Erna Steuri

Lisa Resch
Paola Wiesinger
Clara Frida
Ruth Gruender

Lisl Windischbauer
Roesli Streiff
Hadwig Lantschner
Ripper, Emmi

Elli Stiller-Loeri
Marcela Buehler
Herta Rossmini
Liesl Schwarz
Johanna Dybwad
Elisabeth S. Macfie
Helen Blane

Clarita Heath

Laila Schou-Nilsen

and Zizi du Manoire

SUI
GER
ITA
ITA
GER

AUT
SUI

GER
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT
GER
NOR
GBR
GBR
USA
NOR
FRA

Slalom, women

15.00
1.00

0.00

7.40
5.20

7.10
5.00
7.00

15.00
9.70

10.00

(3.00)

(12.70)
10.00
8.60

14.70
(24.00)

13.80

0.00
0.50

2.00
2.45
3.65
4.90

6.00
6.40
6.95
7.60
9.25
9.80
10.20
11.40
11.80

12.00
12.00)
12.75
12.95
13.10
13.20
13.50
13.70
13.40
14.40
14.75
14.80
15.00
15.00



and Marianne McKean USA 15.00
and Dinah Kuenzli SUI 15.00
and Gabriela Odermatt SUI 15.00



